



535 Connecticut Ave., 6th Floor Norwalk, CT 06854

May 7, 2019

Sent via FedEx, Tracking No. 7751 5091 1658

New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission Debra Howland, Executive Director 21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 Concord, N.H. 03301-2429

Re: Energy Rewards, LLC Financial Security Verification Certificate Renewal; DM 18-091

Ms. Howland,

Enclosed please find Energy Rewards, LLC's ("Energy Rewards") Financial Security Verification Certificate extending Energy Rewards' current financial security for an additional 12-months, including two (2) copies of each document. Please note, a copy of Energy Rewards' Financial Security Verification Certificate was emailed to Executive.Director@puc.nh.gov as well.

If you have any questions in regard to this submission, please do not hesitate to contact me by email at apagani@criusenergy.com.

Sincerely,

Alejandro Pagani

Lead Compliance Paralegal



















VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE

BOND #: K09510126
DATED EFFECTIVE: 7/26/2016
ON BEHALF OF: ENERGY REWARDS, LLC
(PRINCIPAL)
AND IN FAVOR OF: NEW HAMPSHIRE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
(OBLIGEE)
AMOUNT OF BOND: \$ 500,000.00
Competitive Electric Power Supplier - RENEWAL NEW BOND DESCRIPTION OF BOND:
Does hereby verify said bond to be in force for the further period
Beginning on July 26, 2019
(MONTH-DAY-YEAR)
And ending on July 26, 2020 (MONTH-DAY-YEAR)
And that the said bond remains in effect, subject to all its agreements, conditions and limitations, and ends only with the cancellation of said bond or other legal termination.
Signed and dated on: 5/3/2019
(MONTH-DAY-YEAR) WESTCHESTER FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY
BY: Bernadette Aleman, ATTORNEY-IN-FACT